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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)

Iind Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2020/11501

2020/11502

2020/11503

2020/11504

2020/11505

2020/11506

2020/11507

2020/11508

2020/11509

2020/11510

2020/11511

2020/11512

2020/11513

2020/11514

2020/11515

2020/11516

2020/11517

2020/11518

2020/11520

2020/11521

2020/11522

2020/11523

2020/11524

2020/11525

2020/11526

2020/11527

2020/11528

2020/11529

2020/11531

2020/11532

2020/11533

2020/11534

Roll No

SHIVAM TRIPATHI

KULDEEP SINGH

AMOOLYA TRIPATHI

NAINA

AKHIL KUMAR YADAV

SHIVANI SHARMA

VIJAY GOSWAMI

HARSHIT SHARMA

RAHUL MAURYA

KRISHAN KUMAR

SAPNA

SAIF ALI

MAHESH

AMISHA TRIPATHI

NITIN

ARTI

RADHIKA NIRWAN

MEGHA KUMARI

JAI PRAKASH

GULSHAN KUMAR

HARSH

SHIVANI

VARUN

SHIVAM

SONU

SARTHAK SINGH

CHANDRAMA SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR

SARIKA

SUHANI GAGAN ARORA

PRABHAT KUMAR

SACHIN

Name

307

273

225

307

243

291

225

243

254

236

302

252

286

307

299

320

222

233

319

319

237

205

221

200

248

231

238

278

277

227

229

277

234

89

86

185

164

232

143

181

204

171

233

202

177

176

201

212

91

162

165

221

147

85

104

82

189

180

172

201

152

160

126

179

76

33

38

60

67

80

64

74

80

72

77

80

62

57

67

66

41

70

52

69

62

41

47

41

76

78

72

72

55

70

55

65

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)

Iind Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2020/11535

2020/11536

2020/11537

2020/11538

2020/11539

2020/11540

2020/11541

2020/11542

2020/11543

2020/11544

2020/11545

2020/11546

2020/11547

2020/11548

2020/11549

2020/11550

2020/11551

2020/11552

2020/11553

2020/11554

2020/11555

2020/11556

2020/11557

2020/11558

2020/11559

2020/11560

2020/11561

2020/11562

2020/11563

2020/11564

2020/11565

2020/11566

Roll No

VIKAS

MOHD JAVED

ADITI CHAUHAN

SATYAM PATAIRIYA

SACHIN MOURYA

KRISHNA KUMAR

MD JAMSAID

ANSHUMAN DIWEDI

SHIVANI

KRITI RAJ RATHORE

ASHUTOSH PATEL

ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

KAJAL CHAUDHARY

NARESH SINGH

ANUJ KUMAR

LAXMI NARAYAN

HIMANSHU

RADHABALLABH YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR

CHINTU KUMAR

LALIT

YOGESH KUMAR SINGH

TARUNA

INDERJEET SINGH

HARENDRA JAKHAR

AMAN SINGH

ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

MANOJ KUMAR

SAURAB YADAV

ALKA

ASHEESH VISHWAKARMA

HEMANT SINGH

Name

227

206

309

192

197

213

126

110

215

263

263

224

192

215

295

197

263

290

192

197

263

190

256

159

169

206

206

256

288

267

256

169

88

83

170

62

79

127

68

25

132

115

134

79

91

132

90

48

118

135

86

103

128

57

141

37

58

173

126

195

199

174

174

36

39

40

55

32

40

60

54

23

61

44

51

35

47

61

31

24

45

47

45

52

49

30

55

23

34

84

61

76

69

65

68

21

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)

Iind Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2020/11567

2020/11568

2020/11569

2020/11571

2020/11572

2020/11573

2020/11574

2020/11575

2020/11576

2020/11577

2020/11578

2020/11579

2020/11580

2020/11581

2020/11582

2020/11583

2020/11584

2020/11585

2020/11586

2020/11587

2020/11588

2020/11589

2020/11590

2020/11591

2020/11592

2020/11593

2020/11595

2020/11596

Roll No

UMESH KUMAR

SHARVAN KUMAR

HEMLATA

RISHI YADAV

NIDHI

RANJAN PRASAD

PRATEEK SHUKLA

SATISH

ANIKET GIRI GOSWAMI

AASHISH KUMAR

JYOTI

VIPIN

KUMARI KARUNA

DEEPANSHU SHARMA

SURAJ KUMAR

KULDEEP

NIDHI PALIWAL

AMAR MEHTO

ISHIKA KISHORE

TUSHAR

MAAN SINGH

ABHISHEK MEENA

DASHRATH SINGH

HIMANSHU DUBEY

NARENDER KUMAR

SANJU YADAV

ANUBHAV SINGHANIA

AYUSH SHARMA

Name

190

166

240

267

267

190

146

219

267

185

233

185

267

142

208

190

256

206

185

256

190

209

256

256

256

190

222

259

99

81

190

178

205

121

51

132

172

106

162

95

202

110

186

102

157

131

123

114

106

72

121

185

160

122

94

113

52

49

79

67

77

64

35

60

64

57

70

51

76

77

89

54

61

64

66

45

56

34

47

72

63

64

42

44

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


